



POS-NR.	CANYON#	NAME		QTY.
1	20009678	Screw	ISO 10642 M4x40	1
2	20007018 20004722	Cockpit	PO1 PO2	1
3		Screw	ISO 4026 M8x14	3
4		Clamping wedge	EP0960-01	1
5	103135	Wedge	E200-15	1
6	20005853	Headset clamp	EP0961-01	1
7		Screw	ISO 4762 M4x16	1
8	20007091	Compression ring		1
9	20007090	Upper sealing		1
10	20007089	Bearing		1
11	20007017 20004721	Fork	FK0052-01 PO1 PO2	1
12	105476	Lower bearing		1
13	106464	Brake grommet	E401-16	2
14	165935	Dropout fork cover	E389-16	1
15	164705	Cockpit bumper	EP0665-01	1
16		Screw	ISO 10642	1
17		Screw	ISO10642 M4x10	1
18	20004940	Cover	EP0956-01	1
19	20005850	Lamp holder	EP1005-01	1
20		Spacer		1
21	20004943	Cover	EP0955-01	1
22	20004940 20004941 20004943	Cover	EP0955-01 EP0956-01 EP0954-01	22a 22 22b
23	20007093	Screw	ISO 10642 M4x20	6
24	20001845	Dust cover	EP0902-01	1
25	see SAP	Battery		1
26	20001604	Battery cover	EP0901-01	1
27	20003165	Motor cover	EP0928-01	1
28		Screw	ISO 4762 M4x10	2
29		Screw	ISO 10642 M5x16	1
30	20006806	Screw	ISO 14580 TX M8x20	6
31	20007018	Cover	EP0905-01	1
32	20002309	Seat clamp	GP0170-01	1
33	100057	Rubber plug	E40-10	3
34	20004939	Charge plug cover	EP0932-01	1
35	20004789	Power tube		1
36	20006254	Speedsensor		1
37	20004946	Grommet	EP0956-01	1
38	20004945	Grommet	EP0957-01	1
39	20003164	Grommet	EP0927-01	2
40	???	Belt	GP???	1
41		Screw	ISO 4762 M6x17	3
42	20005849	Thru axle	EP1143-01 12x142	1
43		Slider dropout left	EP0950-01	1
44		Slider dropout right		1
45	20005890	Screw	GP0230-01 M6x20 ISO 4762	4
46		Washer	12mm ISO 7089	4
47		Slider dropout left	EP0951-01	1
48	20005891	Slider dropout right	GP0231-01 incl. Pos. 45&46	1
49		Screw	M5x35 ISO 4762	2
50		Kickstand	GP0169-01	1
51	20005823	Screw	GP0165-01 M6x12 DIN 912	3
52	???	Fender set front	GP0165-01	1
53	???	Fender set rear	GP0166-01	1

PRECEDE ON | U015-01

CANYON

REVISION 00 | 24.II.2020